
B.A CAT  SC-1 
YUVERAJ DUTTA P.G. COLLEGE
OVERALL CATEGORY WISE MERIT LIST OF ALL APPEARED CANDIDATES - 2025-262025

Note :- के वल कॉलेज में काउंसलिंग करना आपके  प्रवेश की पुष्टि नहीं  करता है। प्रवेश की पुष्टि के  लिए अंतिम तिथि 28/July/2025 दोपहर 03:00 बजे तक फीस जमा करना आवश्यक है।2025

<================ अति महत्वपूर्ण सूचना ================>
मेरिट की काउंसलिंग दिनाक 22/July/2025,प्रातः  10:00 बजे से 28/July/2025,दोपहर 03:00 बजे तक होगी | मेरिट के  पूर्ण होने के  उपरान्त, रिक्त/खाली सीटें की उपलब्धता पर ही पूर्व निर्धारित वरीयता क्रम के2025 2025
आधार पर दिनाक 28/July/2025 के  उपरांत वेबसाइट पर प्रकाशित होगी |2025
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
1 BA2523758436 ANURAG SINGH RAMASARE SC 2024 500 414 78.66 CBSE 78.82 0.00 78.82 1
2 BA2587469686 VIMAL KUMAR KAUSHAL KISHOR SC 2024 500 367 69.73 UP 71.74 0.00 71.74 2
3 BA2562697422 SHIVANI DEVI RAM GOPAL SC 2024 500 337 67.40 UP 69.34 0.00 69.34 3
4 BA2521571696 ROSHNI DINKAR RAVENDRA KUMAR SC 2024 500 335 67.00 UP 68.93 0.00 68.93 4
5 BA2555223921 SURAJ LALJI SC 2023 500 304 60.80 UP 62.55 YDIC 6.26 68.81 5
6 BA2543979556 SUBODH KUMAR RAM PRASAD SC 2024 500 356 67.64 CBSE 67.78 0.00 67.78 6
7 BA2589292244 ANURAG SHAKYA RAM SINGH SC 2024 500 327 65.40 UP 67.28 0.00 67.28 7
8 BA2513784569 KAJAL OMPRAKASH SC 2024 500 295 59.00 UP 60.70 YDIC 6.07 66.77 8
9 BA2513922414 AANSHI PAPPU SC 2023 500 324 64.80 UP 66.67 0.00 66.67 9

10 BA2519413523 PALLAVI MUKESH SC 2024 500 320 64.00 UP 65.84 0.00 65.84 10
11 BA2544996428 KHUSHABU DEVI MOHAN LAL SC 2025 500 315 63.00 UP 64.81 0.00 64.81 11
12 BA2575252655 RESHMA RAMESH KUMAR SC 2025 500 314 62.80 UP 64.61 0.00 64.61 12
13 BA2553685841 ANSHIKA DEVI POORAN LAL SC 2024 500 330 62.70 UP 64.51 0.00 64.51 13
14 BA2557875432 HIMANSHI PARVEEN KUMAR SC 2025 500 313 62.60 UP 64.40 0.00 64.40 14
15 BA2534872848 ANKIT KUMAR BIHARI SC 2025 500 313 62.60 UP 64.40 0.00 64.40 15
16 BA2519336862 NEHA RAJ VIJAY KUMAR SC 2025 500 313 62.60 UP 64.40 0.00 64.40 16
17 BA2522847851 SHIVANI DEVI RAM JEEVAN SC 2025 500 312 62.40 UP 64.20 0.00 64.20 17
18 BA2584348312 PINKY KARAN LAL SC 2025 500 312 62.40 UP 64.20 0.00 64.20 18
19 BA2577832592 DIPAK KUMAR CHAUDHARI BABURAM CHAUDHARI SC 2025 500 328 62.32 UP 64.12 0.00 64.12 19
20 BA2587312773 MOHINI DEVI RAJESH KUMAR SC 2025 500 311 62.20 UP 63.99 0.00 63.99 20
21 BA2556284364 ARYAN RAJ RAM NARESH SC 2025 500 327 62.13 UP 63.92 0.00 63.92 21
22 BA2517444593 VIPIN KUMAR BHARAT PRASAD SC 2025 500 327 62.13 UP 63.92 0.00 63.92 22
23 BA2565713695 ANUBHAV KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR SC 2025 1000 730 62.05 UP 63.84 0.00 63.84 23
24 BA2579565724 ABHAY RAJ RAJKUMAR SC 2025 500 310 62.00 UP 63.79 0.00 63.79 24
25 BA2573195393 SHIMLA DEVI RAMDAS SC 2025 500 310 62.00 UP 63.79 0.00 63.79 25
26 BA2581651885 SHILPI MAHENDRA PAL SC 2025 500 310 62.00 UP 63.79 0.00 63.79 26
27 BA2537332859 MAMTA RAM NAKSHTRA SC 2025 500 310 62.00 UP 63.79 0.00 63.79 27
28 BA2533119686 PINKU BANVARI LAL SC 2025 500 310 62.00 UP 63.79 0.00 63.79 28
29 BA2514299541 GAURAV SINGH RAJESH SINGH SC 2025 500 309 61.80 UP 63.58 0.00 63.58 29



30 BA2553843539 MUSKAN GAUTAM OM PRAKASH SC 2025 1000 725 61.63 UP 63.41 0.00 63.41 30
31 BA2579349857 ANKUSH KUMAR RAMPRASAD SC 2025 500 324 61.56 UP 63.33 0.00 63.33 31
32 BA2562561383 SUNIT KUMAR KALLU SC 2025 500 316 60.04 UP 61.77 NCC B 1.54 63.31 32
33 BA2523352157 MUSKAN JAISWAL RAMNIWAS JAISWAL SC 2025 500 307 61.40 UP 63.17 0.00 63.17 33
34 BA2579817886 SHUBHAM RAJ KISHOR SC 2025 500 323 61.37 UP 63.14 0.00 63.14 34
35 BA2598133446 SHANTI DEVI SIYARAM SC 2025 500 323 61.37 UP 63.14 0.00 63.14 35
36 BA2569779495 ANAMIKA DEVI RAJESH KUMAR SC 2025 500 305 61.00 UP 62.76 0.00 62.76 36
37 BA2549369122 ABHISHEK KUMAR SANJAY SC 2025 500 305 61.00 UP 62.76 0.00 62.76 37
38 BA2528169989 SACHIN KUMAR RAM VILAS SC 2025 500 320 60.80 UP 62.55 0.00 62.55 38
39 BA2521974313 VIRENDR KUMAR JANGALI PRASHAD SC 2025 500 276 55.20 UP 56.79 YDIC 5.68 62.47 39
40 BA2573783386 SHUBHI BALIRAM SC 2025 500 276 55.20 UP 56.79 YDIC 5.68 62.47 40
41 BA2527988429 ABHISHEK RAJ KAMLESH KUMAR SC 2025 500 319 60.61 UP 62.36 0.00 62.36 41
42 BA2548371856 PIYUSH DHIMAN AVNISH KUMAR SC 2022 500 319 60.61 UP 62.36 0.00 62.36 42
43 BA2588655942 SAVITA DEVI RAMVILAS SC 2025 500 319 60.61 UP 62.36 0.00 62.36 43
44 BA2593385441 SANSKAR BHARTI VAKEEL BHARTI SC 2024 500 319 60.61 UP 62.36 0.00 62.36 44
45 BA2545853246 ROSHNI BRAJMOHAN SC 2025 500 303 60.60 UP 62.35 0.00 62.35 45
46 BA2535768778 NISHANT ARYAN AVDHESH SC 2025 500 303 60.60 UP 62.35 0.00 62.35 46
47 BA2534847414 SIMRAN DEVI RAMSARAN SC 2025 500 302 60.40 UP 62.14 0.00 62.14 47
48 BA2528749183 AMAN GAUTAM UMESH CHANDRA SC 2025 500 317 60.23 UP 61.97 0.00 61.97 48
49 BA2596572577 SACHIN KUMAR SHIV KUMAR SC 2025 500 317 60.23 UP 61.97 0.00 61.97 49
50 BA2549882915 DINESH KUMAR MATRU LAL SC 2025 500 301 60.20 UP 61.93 0.00 61.93 50
51 BA2577287398 GUNJAN SHIVCHARAN SC 2025 500 301 60.20 UP 61.93 0.00 61.93 51
52 BA2585178166 RISHABH PRAMOD KUMAR SC 2025 500 301 60.20 UP 61.93 0.00 61.93 52
53 BA2537389311 RAMU PRAKASH SC 2025 500 316 60.04 UP 61.77 0.00 61.77 53
54 BA2512553747 AMARJEET RAJ RAMESH KUMAR SC 2025 500 316 60.04 UP 61.77 0.00 61.77 54
55 BA2519785929 KHUSHBU MAHATAM SC 2025 500 300 60.00 UP 61.73 0.00 61.73 55
56 BA2552335444 ANORAMA SURESH KUMAR SC 2024 500 300 60.00 UP 61.73 0.00 61.73 56
57 BA2566795325 VINEETA DEVI SUSHIL KUMAR SC 2025 500 300 60.00 UP 61.73 0.00 61.73 57
58 BA2587528376 ANUPAM DEVI KHUSHIRAM SC 2025 500 300 60.00 UP 61.73 0.00 61.73 58
59 BA2547798494 SHARAD RAJ GANGA RAM SC 2025 500 300 60.00 UP 61.73 0.00 61.73 59
60 BA2557768445 ANKIT KUMAR RAM SEVAK SC 2025 500 300 60.00 UP 61.73 0.00 61.73 60
61 BA2546215454 AJAY KUMAR BARATI LAL SC 2025 500 308 58.52 UP 60.21 NCC B 1.51 61.72 61
62 BA2557523429 DAMINI NAGAR ASHOK KUMAR NAGAR SC 2025 500 315 59.85 UP 61.57 0.00 61.57 62
63 BA2573576258 KAILASH CHANDRA SARVESH KUMAR SC 2025 500 315 59.85 UP 61.57 0.00 61.57 63
64 BA2552998563 ASHISH KUMAR OMPRAKASH SC 2025 500 298 59.60 UP 61.32 0.00 61.32 64
65 BA2584154926 VIKKI RAVENDRA SC 2025 500 298 59.60 UP 61.32 0.00 61.32 65
66 BA2563144839 AMAN GAUTAM JAGESHWAR PRASAD SC 2025 500 313 59.47 UP 61.18 0.00 61.18 66
67 BA2569722912 VISHAL KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR SC 2023 1000 699 59.42 UP 61.13 0.00 61.13 67
68 BA2597972114 AMIT KUMAR GHANSHYAM SC 2025 500 297 59.40 UP 61.11 0.00 61.11 68
69 BA2584658395 ARPITA BALMIKI VIJAY SC 2025 500 297 59.40 UP 61.11 0.00 61.11 69
70 BA2519829227 GOLDI DEVI ARJUN LAL SC 2025 500 297 59.40 UP 61.11 0.00 61.11 70
71 BA2529544862 ROSHAN KUMAR TULARAM SHAKYA SC 2025 500 312 59.28 UP 60.99 0.00 60.99 71



72 BA2563996861 AMAN KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR SC 2025 500 312 59.28 UP 60.99 0.00 60.99 72
73 BA2588747158 SONI DEVI MOHAN KUMAR SC 2025 500 296 59.20 UP 60.91 0.00 60.91 73
74 BA2576739285 VIKAS KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR SC 2025 1000 696 59.16 UP 60.86 0.00 60.86 74
75 BA2545832889 PRIYANSHI RAJ RAMENDRA RAJ SC 2025 500 303 60.60 CBSE 60.72 0.00 60.72 75
76 BA2557271394 ARVIND KUMAR BABURAM SC 2025 500 295 59.00 UP 60.70 0.00 60.70 76
77 BA2545362218 JULEE RAM PAL SC 2025 500 295 59.00 UP 60.70 0.00 60.70 77
78 BA2583219669 MUSKAN PAPPU SC 2025 500 294 58.80 UP 60.49 0.00 60.49 78
79 BA2553712313 ANJALI RAJ RAJU RAJ SC 2024 500 309 58.71 UP 60.40 0.00 60.40 79
80 BA2548793321 VARSHA SHIV KUMAR SC 2024 500 309 58.71 UP 60.40 0.00 60.40 80
81 BA2526369179 ARADHYA MAHESH RAM SC 2025 500 301 60.20 CBSE 60.32 0.00 60.32 81
82 BA2593738669 VIPIN KUMAR SALIK RAM SC 2025 1000 689 58.57 UP 60.26 0.00 60.26 82
83 BA2515331337 ANKIT KUMAR ANIL KUMAR SC 2025 500 292 58.40 UP 60.08 0.00 60.08 83
84 BA2516735762 MINAKSHI RAJ YOGENDRA KUMAR SC 2025 500 292 58.40 UP 60.08 0.00 60.08 84
85 BA2529629468 SAROJNI LAKHPATI SC 2025 500 292 58.40 UP 60.08 0.00 60.08 85
86 BA2553317836 SAHIL BALMIKI RAMNARESH BALMIKI SC 2025 500 292 58.40 UP 60.08 0.00 60.08 86
87 BA2577733169 KAMINI RAMESH SC 2025 1000 687 58.40 UP 60.08 0.00 60.08 87
88 BA2523492824 SANJULIKA BHARTI RANJEET KUMAR SC 2025 500 291 58.20 UP 59.88 0.00 59.88 88
89 BA2513112253 RAVITA PRAHLAD SC 2025 500 291 58.20 UP 59.88 0.00 59.88 89
90 BA2542862594 RAMJEEVAN DINESH KUMAR SC 2025 500 291 58.20 UP 59.88 0.00 59.88 90
91 BA2562945794 PRABHAKAR VINOD KUMAR SC 2025 500 306 58.14 UP 59.81 0.00 59.81 91
92 BA2512412931 MITHUN RAJENDRA SC 2025 500 306 58.14 UP 59.81 0.00 59.81 92
93 BA2596894892 LAXMI DEVI MITHILESH SC 2025 500 290 58.00 UP 59.67 0.00 59.67 93
94 BA2595336527 ADARSH KUMAR CHANDRIKA PRASAD SC 2025 500 290 58.00 UP 59.67 0.00 59.67 94
95 BA2578712913 ANIKET KUMAR SANJEET KUMAR SC 2025 500 290 58.00 UP 59.67 0.00 59.67 95
96 BA2573183889 SAURABH KUMAR VINOD KUMAR SC 2025 500 290 58.00 UP 59.67 0.00 59.67 96
97 BA2599631585 SAKSHI SINGH SARVESH KUMAR SC 2025 500 290 58.00 UP 59.67 0.00 59.67 97
98 BA2586672856 JASWANT KUMAR MAYARAM SC 2025 500 305 57.95 UP 59.62 0.00 59.62 98
99 BA2527526279 PREETI BHARAT PRASAD SC 2025 1000 665 56.53 UP 58.16 NCC B 1.45 59.61 99

100 BA2552665894 ANAMIKA DEVI PRADEEP KUMAR SC 2025 500 263 52.60 UP 54.12 YDIC 5.41 59.53 100
101 BA2574725874 SHIVAM MADHU RAM SC 2024 500 289 57.80 UP 59.47 0.00 59.47 101
102 BA2515334429 ATUL SINGH LALTA PRASAD SC 2025 500 289 57.80 UP 59.47 0.00 59.47 102
103 BA2531471151 RAM ROOP FATTU SC 2025 500 304 57.76 UP 59.42 0.00 59.42 103
104 BA2583472763 YUVRAJ SINGH RAM PAL SC 2025 500 304 57.76 UP 59.42 0.00 59.42 104
105 BA2551812215 SUNEET KUMAR OMPRAKASH SC 2025 500 288 57.60 UP 59.26 0.00 59.26 105
106 BA2592178738 BALWANT SUSHIL SC 2025 500 295 56.05 UP 57.66 NCC B 1.44 59.10 106
107 BA2555725954 KARISHMA RAJ ANIL KUMAR SC 2024 500 287 57.40 UP 59.05 0.00 59.05 107
108 BA2555367553 RAJAN BHARTI CHITRA KUMAR BHARTI SC 2025 500 287 57.40 UP 59.05 0.00 59.05 108
109 BA2565346913 ARYAN CHAUDHARY DEEPNARAYAN SC 2025 500 302 57.38 UP 59.03 0.00 59.03 109
110 BA2544988813 MANASI DEVI RAMU SC 2025 500 302 57.38 UP 59.03 0.00 59.03 110
111 BA2541279198 SUMIT GAUTAM CHUNNU LAL SC 2025 500 302 57.38 UP 59.03 0.00 59.03 111
112 BA2537549864 ANIKET KUMAR BHARTI BRIJESH KUMAR SC 2025 500 302 57.38 UP 59.03 0.00 59.03 112
113 BA2524898968 AAYUSHI RAJ SURENDRA KUMAR SC 2025 500 260 52.00 UP 53.50 YDIC 5.35 58.85 113



114 BA2527457759 LAL JI KUMAR RAM RATAN SC 2024 500 286 57.20 UP 58.85 0.00 58.85 114
115 BA2572438643 ANAMIKA RAJVANSHI SANJAY SINGH SC 2025 500 260 52.00 UP 53.50 YDIC 5.35 58.85 115
116 BA2553577287 SHIVANI ASHARAM SC 2025 500 260 52.00 UP 53.50 YDIC 5.35 58.85 116
117 BA2562114224 PRASANNJEET BRAJMOHAN LAL SC 2025 500 301 57.19 UP 58.84 0.00 58.84 117
118 BA2591821354 KOMAL ASHOK KUMAR SC 2025 500 285 57.00 UP 58.64 0.00 58.64 118
119 BA2566539345 BABLU HARPAL SC 2025 500 300 57.00 UP 58.64 0.00 58.64 119
120 BA2539376893 NIRMAL KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR SC 2022 500 299 56.81 UP 58.45 0.00 58.45 120
121 BA2571732927 SHIVANI SARVESH KUMAR SC 2025 500 299 56.81 UP 58.45 0.00 58.45 121
122 BA2571313184 ARTI OMPRAKASH SC 2025 500 284 56.80 UP 58.44 0.00 58.44 122
123 BA2557692548 ANJANI MUNESH KUMAR SC 2025 500 277 55.40 UP 57.00 NCC B 1.43 58.43 123
124 BA2562776295 ROHINI NAND KISHOR SC 2025 500 298 56.62 UP 58.25 0.00 58.25 124
125 BA2561416493 ANUP KUMAR LAXMAN SC 2025 500 283 56.60 UP 58.23 0.00 58.23 125
126 BA2525242827 GYANENDRA KUMAR ARJUN SINGH SC 2025 500 283 56.60 UP 58.23 0.00 58.23 126
127 BA2513976691 LAXMI LALU SC 2025 500 283 56.60 UP 58.23 0.00 58.23 127
128 BA2562874914 APARNA AJAY KUMAR SC 2022 500 297 56.43 UP 58.06 0.00 58.06 128
129 BA2529215431 ABHISHEK MUKUT BIHARI SC 2025 500 297 56.43 UP 58.06 0.00 58.06 129
130 BA2515671191 NAINSHI KAMLESH KUMAR SC 2025 500 282 56.40 UP 58.02 0.00 58.02 130
131 BA2524832883 SANDHYA RAJ SANJAY RAJ SC 2025 500 296 56.24 UP 57.86 0.00 57.86 131
132 BA2554121873 MONI DEVI MOHAN KUMAR SC 2025 500 281 56.20 UP 57.82 0.00 57.82 132
133 BA2543331526 ANKIT KUMAR KALLU SC 2025 500 281 56.20 UP 57.82 0.00 57.82 133
134 BA2569283623 SILOCHANI RAJESH SC 2025 500 281 56.20 UP 57.82 0.00 57.82 134
135 BA2543898975 TANISH JAUHARI SUNIL KUMAR JAUHARI SC 2025 500 295 56.05 UP 57.66 0.00 57.66 135
136 BA2573978191 SUMAN GAUTAM SHIVBALAK SC 2025 1000 659 56.02 UP 57.63 0.00 57.63 136
137 BA2586175141 KALPANA KUMARI RAM PRASAD SC 2025 500 280 56.00 UP 57.61 0.00 57.61 137
138 BA2513153839 VINAYA RAJ OM PRAKASH SC 2025 1000 658 55.93 UP 57.54 0.00 57.54 138
139 BA2598394559 ANSHIKA KAITHWAR SANJAY KUMAR SC 2025 500 294 55.86 UP 57.47 0.00 57.47 139
140 BA2537284171 PRINCE RAJ PRITHVI PAL SC 2025 500 294 55.86 UP 57.47 0.00 57.47 140
141 BA2554692867 AMAN KUMAR GANGA SAGAR SC 2025 1000 657 55.85 UP 57.46 0.00 57.46 141
142 BA2547583414 GOLDI SURESH SC 2023 500 278 55.60 UP 57.20 0.00 57.20 142
143 BA2573167128 PANCHI DEVI GOVIND PRASAD SC 2024 500 278 55.60 UP 57.20 0.00 57.20 143
144 BA2597946355 KAJAL KALLU SC 2025 500 285 57.00 CBSE 57.11 0.00 57.11 144
145 BA2568368899 PRIYANSHI DEVI ASHARFI LAL SC 2023 500 292 55.48 UP 57.08 0.00 57.08 145
146 BA2562667495 ANURADHA SANJEEV SC 2025 500 277 55.40 UP 57.00 0.00 57.00 146
147 BA2562528428 ANUPAM KAMLESH KUMAR SC 2025 500 277 55.40 UP 57.00 0.00 57.00 147
148 BA2544858537 GUDIYA AHIBARAN LAL SC 2025 500 277 55.40 UP 57.00 0.00 57.00 148
149 BA2524166144 SANI RAJ PRATAP KUMAR SC 2025 500 276 55.20 UP 56.79 0.00 56.79 149
150 BA2566294579 RAJ KISHOR KAMAL KISHOR SC 2025 500 276 55.20 UP 56.79 0.00 56.79 150
151 BA2527289673 SUGANDHA DEVI SATYENDRA KUMAR SC 2025 500 276 55.20 UP 56.79 0.00 56.79 151
152 BA2596137113 SUSHIL RANA AKHILESH SC 2024 500 290 55.10 UP 56.69 0.00 56.69 152
153 BA2572899795 DIVYANSHU RAJ SHRAVAN KUMAR SC 2025 500 290 55.10 UP 56.69 0.00 56.69 153
154 BA2576798553 AAKASH RAM CHANDRA SC 2025 500 290 55.10 UP 56.69 0.00 56.69 154
155 BA2588167477 SHOBHA DEVI RAMASHRAY SC 2025 500 275 55.00 UP 56.58 0.00 56.58 155



156 BA2545163999 PRIYA BHARTI PAPPU SC 2025 500 274 54.80 UP 56.38 0.00 56.38 156
157 BA2514796724 BEBI DEVI RAM JEEVAN SC 2025 500 249 49.80 UP 51.23 YDIC 5.12 56.35 157
158 BA2517488568 AISHWARY SINGH VINOD KUMAR SC 2025 500 281 56.20 CBSE 56.31 0.00 56.31 158
159 BA2561623799 LOVEKUSH RAJ PANKAJ KUMAR SC 2025 500 273 54.60 UP 56.17 0.00 56.17 159
160 BA2539548391 SONU KUMAR DINESH KUMAR SC 2025 500 273 54.60 UP 56.17 0.00 56.17 160
161 BA2531295564 KUNAL BANSAL DINESH KUMAR SC 2024 500 261 49.59 UP 51.02 YDIC 5.10 56.12 161
162 BA2548393626 BABLI VINOD KUMAR SC 2025 500 287 54.53 UP 56.10 0.00 56.10 162
163 BA2563991774 SHISHUPAL RAM PRATAP SC 2025 500 272 54.40 UP 55.97 0.00 55.97 163
164 BA2539265962 ADARSH KUMAR SARVESH KUMAR SC 2025 500 272 54.40 UP 55.97 0.00 55.97 164
165 BA2539582437 MULAYAM RAKESH KUMAR SC 2025 500 271 54.20 UP 55.76 0.00 55.76 165
166 BA2517468475 ANJANA DEVI RAJ KARAN SC 2025 500 270 54.00 UP 55.56 0.00 55.56 166
167 BA2575355338 AYUSH RAJ JAGANNATH SC 2025 500 270 54.00 UP 55.56 0.00 55.56 167
168 BA2549814974 ROSHANI MAHENDRA PAL BHARGAV SC 2025 500 277 55.40 CBSE 55.51 0.00 55.51 168
169 BA2594325678 ANUPAM DEVI RAMPAL SC 2025 500 284 53.96 UP 55.51 0.00 55.51 169
170 BA2511395736 SHIVANGI RAM SAGAR SC 2024 500 269 53.80 UP 55.35 0.00 55.35 170
171 BA2555742164 SAURABH SANDEEP KUMAR SC 2025 500 269 53.80 UP 55.35 0.00 55.35 171
172 BA2595699839 AMAN KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR SC 2025 500 269 53.80 UP 55.35 0.00 55.35 172
173 BA2597148883 SANJAY KUMAR VIJAY PAL` SC 2025 500 262 52.40 UP 53.91 NCC B 1.35 55.26 173
174 BA2511524871 MAHAK KAILASH SC 2025 1000 631 53.64 UP 55.19 0.00 55.19 174
175 BA2537234293 RAJ SINGH NARESH SINGH SC 2025 500 268 53.60 UP 55.14 0.00 55.14 175
176 BA2566839916 DEEPAK KUMAR DESHRAJ SC 2025 500 282 53.58 UP 55.12 0.00 55.12 176
177 BA2548947337 SANJANA DEVI LAXMI DEVI SC 2025 500 267 53.40 UP 54.94 0.00 54.94 177
178 BA2591264729 SUNIL KUMAR HARDWARI SC 2025 500 267 53.40 UP 54.94 0.00 54.94 178
179 BA2551344891 ANJU DEVI RAM MURTI SC 2025 500 267 53.40 UP 54.94 0.00 54.94 179
180 BA2577596327 RUCHI DEVI MAHESH PRASAD SC 2025 500 267 53.40 UP 54.94 0.00 54.94 180
181 BA2515738466 AKASH KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR SC 2025 500 281 53.39 UP 54.93 0.00 54.93 181
182 BA2562873454 DEEPA VEER BAL SC 2025 500 266 53.20 UP 54.73 0.00 54.73 182
183 BA2556291629 MOHIT KUMAR MAHESH PRASAD SC 2025 500 266 53.20 UP 54.73 0.00 54.73 183
184 BA2599273455 NIRMAL KUMAR BALRAM SC 2025 500 241 48.20 UP 49.59 YDIC 4.96 54.55 184
185 BA2512964143 ANURAG GAUTAM VIJAY KUMAR SC 2025 500 279 53.01 UP 54.54 0.00 54.54 185
186 BA2588464954 DALVEER MEVA LAL SC 2025 500 265 53.00 UP 54.53 0.00 54.53 186
187 BA2545949569 ANURADHA NANDRAM SC 2025 500 265 53.00 UP 54.53 0.00 54.53 187
188 BA2519172588 VINAY KUMAR RADHESHYAM SC 2024 500 278 52.82 UP 54.34 0.00 54.34 188
189 BA2529836662 ARUSHI RAJ VINAY KUMAR SC 2025 500 264 52.80 UP 54.32 0.00 54.32 189
190 BA2513485172 KOMAL DEVI JOGRAJ SC 2025 500 264 52.80 UP 54.32 0.00 54.32 190
191 BA2556791484 KARISHMA RAJESH KUMAR SC 2025 500 264 52.80 UP 54.32 0.00 54.32 191
192 BA2583515368 SACHIN SINGH RAMENDRA KUMAR SC 2025 500 263 52.60 UP 54.12 0.00 54.12 192
193 BA2521167776 JASHAN KUMAR RAM SAHAY SC 2025 500 263 52.60 UP 54.12 0.00 54.12 193
194 BA2521479681 NIKHIL CHAUDHARI ALOK DEEP SC 2025 500 263 52.60 UP 54.12 0.00 54.12 194
195 BA2593843268 ASHISH KUMAR RAM JEEVAN SC 2024 500 263 52.60 UP 54.12 0.00 54.12 195
196 BA2544944532 DEEPAK KUMAR AJEET KUMAR SC 2025 500 275 52.25 UP 53.76 0.00 53.76 196
197 BA2526119196 NITIN KANAUJIYA OM PRAKASH SC 2025 500 275 52.25 UP 53.76 0.00 53.76 197



198 BA2553852366 VIMAL CHOTE LAL SC 2025 500 275 52.25 UP 53.76 0.00 53.76 198
199 BA2546333378 LAXSHMI DEVI TRIBHUVAN LAL SC 2025 500 261 52.20 UP 53.70 0.00 53.70 199
200 BA2533775599 HARIOM RINKI DEVI SC 2025 500 260 52.00 UP 53.50 0.00 53.50 200
201 BA2519887265 SUDHI LATE CHANDAN SC 2025 500 260 52.00 UP 53.50 0.00 53.50 201
202 BA2524596744 AKUL KUMAR DINESH KUMAR SC 2025 500 273 51.87 UP 53.36 0.00 53.36 202
203 BA2571137639 URMILA KUMARI RAMASARE SC 2025 500 259 51.80 UP 53.29 0.00 53.29 203
204 BA2582891259 TARAVATI ANIL KUMAR SC 2025 500 259 51.80 UP 53.29 0.00 53.29 204
205 BA2529953599 RINKI DEVI JAGMOHAN LAL SC 2025 500 259 51.80 UP 53.29 0.00 53.29 205
206 BA2533892468 RAJNI DEVI KALLU RAM SC 2025 500 235 47.00 UP 48.35 YDIC 4.84 53.19 206
207 BA2547454538 MISTER RAMDEV SURESH KUMAR SC 2025 500 258 51.60 UP 53.09 0.00 53.09 207
208 BA2516243318 ADARSH KUMAR SHAKYA RAM KISHOR SC 2025 500 271 51.49 UP 52.97 0.00 52.97 208
209 BA2542634889 MAAHI THAKUR PRASAD SC 2025 500 257 51.40 UP 52.88 0.00 52.88 209
210 BA2541146178 LOVEKUSH KUMAR RAM PAL BHARGAV SC 2025 500 257 51.40 UP 52.88 0.00 52.88 210
211 BA2598922149 NEETU RAJ BALRAM SC 2025 500 270 51.30 UP 52.78 0.00 52.78 211
212 BA2591366817 AWADH KUMAR SHYAM NATH SC 2025 500 269 51.11 UP 52.58 0.00 52.58 212
213 BA2588596524 KALPANA DEVI RAM NARESH SC 2025 500 255 51.00 UP 52.47 0.00 52.47 213
214 BA2598462924 SATYA PRAKASH RAMDAS SC 2025 500 255 51.00 UP 52.47 0.00 52.47 214
215 BA2597663994 SARVESH KUMAR RAMAVTAR SC 2025 500 268 50.92 UP 52.39 0.00 52.39 215
216 BA2598979248 UDAY RAJ RAJESH SC 2025 500 231 46.20 UP 47.53 YDIC 4.75 52.28 216
217 BA2539126819 SHIVANI DEVI VISHNU LAL SC 2025 500 254 50.80 UP 52.26 0.00 52.26 217
218 BA2572152716 SHIVA KAMLESH KUMAR SC 2025 500 254 50.80 UP 52.26 0.00 52.26 218
219 BA2591424336 SHRIDHAR DHARMENDRA KUMAR SC 2025 500 254 50.80 UP 52.26 0.00 52.26 219
220 BA2554953493 HARIVANSH KUMAR SURESH KUMAR SC 2025 500 267 50.73 UP 52.19 0.00 52.19 220
221 BA2592991915 HARSHIT KUMAR KAMLESH KUMAR SC 2025 500 267 50.73 UP 52.19 0.00 52.19 221
222 BA2546512396 PRIYANSHI DEVI GHANSHYAM SC 2025 500 253 50.60 UP 52.06 0.00 52.06 222
223 BA2519713916 ANJALI DEVI RAJA RAM SC 2025 500 252 50.40 UP 51.85 0.00 51.85 223
224 BA2578641965 RAJAN KUMAR BHIKHAN SC 2024 500 252 50.40 UP 51.85 0.00 51.85 224
225 BA2575971653 AMAN RAMNARESH SC 2025 500 252 50.40 UP 51.85 0.00 51.85 225
226 BA2528199866 CHANDANI SHIVCHARAN SC 2025 500 252 50.40 UP 51.85 0.00 51.85 226
227 BA2581914882 ANKIT RAJ HARNAM SC 2025 500 252 50.40 UP 51.85 0.00 51.85 227
228 BA2567671724 ANUSHKA NAGAR TRIMOHAN LAL SC 2025 500 251 50.20 UP 51.65 0.00 51.65 228
229 BA2569113557 MANJEET SHRIKRISHNA SC 2025 500 251 50.20 UP 51.65 0.00 51.65 229
230 BA2597338294 VINAY RAJ RAJARAM SC 2025 500 228 45.60 UP 46.91 YDIC 4.69 51.60 230
231 BA2568235598 MAMTA DEVI RAM NARESH SC 2025 500 257 51.40 CBSE 51.50 0.00 51.50 231
232 BA2582334316 LAXMI GUDDU SC 2025 500 250 50.00 UP 51.44 0.00 51.44 232
233 BA2553246781 AKASH RAJ MEVA LAL SC 2024 500 250 50.00 UP 51.44 0.00 51.44 233
234 BA2595992359 ASHUTOSH KUMAR GAUTAM PRAKASH SC 2025 500 249 49.80 UP 51.23 0.00 51.23 234
235 BA2543939442 KAJAL RAJESH SC 2025 500 249 49.80 UP 51.23 0.00 51.23 235
236 BA2559253314 AKASH KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR SC 2025 500 248 49.60 UP 51.03 0.00 51.03 236
237 BA2547643333 GAURAV RAJ RAMU SC 2025 500 248 49.60 UP 51.03 0.00 51.03 237
238 BA2569373388 ANURUDDHA MAHAVEER PRASAD SC 2025 500 247 49.40 UP 50.82 0.00 50.82 238
239 BA2563248632 JAL VIJAY ARJUN LAL SC 2025 500 247 49.40 UP 50.82 0.00 50.82 239



240 BA2559565987 SATYAM KAMLESH SC 2025 500 245 49.00 UP 50.41 0.00 50.41 240
241 BA2537189417 DEVENDRA GAUTAM RAJENDRA GAUTAM SC 2025 500 245 49.00 UP 50.41 0.00 50.41 241
242 BA2577239683 VISHAL KUMAR MIHI LAL SC 2025 500 257 48.83 UP 50.24 0.00 50.24 242
243 BA2589449882 KOMAL DIWAKAR SHRI RAM DIWAKAR SC 2025 500 244 48.80 UP 50.21 0.00 50.21 243
244 BA2515881526 SHUBHAM KUMAR HARISH KUMAR SC 2025 500 256 48.64 UP 50.04 0.00 50.04 244
245 BA2572261357 MAHIMA RAJ RAJESH KUMAR SC 2025 500 256 48.64 UP 50.04 0.00 50.04 245
246 BA2533583497 PRIYA JAGAT PAL SC 2024 500 242 48.40 UP 49.79 0.00 49.79 246
247 BA2511833348 ASHISH RAJ RAMU RAJ SC 2025 500 241 48.20 UP 49.59 0.00 49.59 247
248 BA2517331111 ANJALI SHIV SHANKAR SC 2025 500 241 48.20 UP 49.59 0.00 49.59 248
249 BA2513658378 PALAK PRABHAKANT SC 2025 500 253 48.07 UP 49.45 0.00 49.45 249
250 BA2598377211 SHIVANI SUTTAN LAL SC 2025 500 252 47.88 UP 49.26 0.00 49.26 250
251 BA2553769557 MANOJ KUMAR SOMWARI SC 2024 500 252 47.88 UP 49.26 0.00 49.26 251
252 BA2554177737 DILEEP KUMAR BHAGVANDEEN SC 2025 500 238 47.60 UP 48.97 0.00 48.97 252
253 BA2587893142 SANU BALRAM SC 2025 500 238 47.60 UP 48.97 0.00 48.97 253
254 BA2588469838 ABHISHEK KUMAR ITVARI LAL SC 2025 500 237 47.40 UP 48.77 0.00 48.77 254
255 BA2515615523 MANSI PRADEEP VALMIKI SC 2025 500 236 47.20 UP 48.56 0.00 48.56 255
256 BA2512455516 RIMJHIM DINESH KUMAR SC 2025 500 236 47.20 UP 48.56 0.00 48.56 256
257 BA2549774416 PAPIL KUMAR SRI PRAKASH SC 2024 500 247 46.93 UP 48.28 0.00 48.28 257
258 BA2547214566 AMAN SINGH GUDDU SC 2025 500 246 46.74 UP 48.09 0.00 48.09 258
259 BA2512221272 RAM PRAVESH PRAMOD KUMAR SC 2025 500 233 46.60 UP 47.94 0.00 47.94 259
260 BA2525359571 RITESH VINOD KUMAR SC 2025 500 232 46.40 UP 47.74 0.00 47.74 260
261 BA2532852441 ARCHANA KHUSHIRAM SC 2025 500 244 46.36 UP 47.70 0.00 47.70 261
262 BA2591465637 ARVIND KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR SC 2025 500 228 45.60 UP 46.91 0.00 46.91 262
263 BA2566465643 ALOK KUMAR SARVESH KUMAR SC 2023 500 228 45.60 UP 46.91 0.00 46.91 263
264 BA2511636488 NILAY RAJ RAM KUMAR SC 2024 500 238 45.22 UP 46.52 0.00 46.52 264
265 BA2583124775 BEBI RAJ DEVAKI NANDAN SC 2025 500 226 45.20 UP 46.50 0.00 46.50 265
266 BA2569146868 SACHIN KUMAR LAL BAHADUR SC 2025 500 205 41.00 UP 42.18 YDIC 4.22 46.40 266
267 BA2596723358 SEEMA KISHORI SC 2025 600 245 40.83 UP 42.01 YDIC 4.20 46.21 267
268 BA2576379124 GUDA DEVI SANT RAM SC 2023 500 223 44.60 UP 45.88 0.00 45.88 268
269 BA2522952436 SHALINI KALLU RAM SC 2024 500 221 44.20 UP 45.47 0.00 45.47 269
270 BA2511928498 PRABHAKAR SALIK RAM SC 2025 500 220 44.00 UP 45.27 0.00 45.27 270
271 BA2536781557 MOHIT KUMAR RAMASARE SC 2025 500 219 43.80 UP 45.06 0.00 45.06 271
272 BA2596273718 SAKSHI BHARGAV KAMLESH KUMAR SC 2025 500 230 43.70 UP 44.96 0.00 44.96 272
273 BA2584767544 ARUN GAUTAM ITVARI LAL SC 2025 500 214 42.80 UP 44.03 0.00 44.03 273
274 BA2531461713 AMAN RAJ SHIVKUMAR SC 2025 500 213 42.60 UP 43.83 0.00 43.83 274
275 BA2557152334 KISHAN BHAIYA LAL SC 2025 500 212 42.40 UP 43.62 0.00 43.62 275
276 BA2579573814 SONKAR LAL DIPTI LAL SC 2025 500 211 42.20 UP 43.42 0.00 43.42 276
277 BA2575878727 AKASH GAYA PRASAD SC 2025 500 210 42.00 UP 43.21 0.00 43.21 277
278 BA2559144383 RAM GOPAL SOBARAN SC 2024 500 209 41.80 UP 43.00 0.00 43.00 278
279 BA2543984219 HIMANSHU GAUTAM NAND KISHOR SC 2024 500 205 41.00 UP 42.18 0.00 42.18 279
280 BA2554623773 MAHIMA KANOJIYA RAJU SC 2024 500 201 40.20 UP 41.36 0.00 41.36 280
281 BA2554497384 SHIVANSHU BHARTI HEMANT KUMAR SC 2025 500 195 39.00 UP 40.12 0.00 40.12 281



282 BA2525386333 SACHIN KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR SC 2025 500 192 38.40 UP 39.51 0.00 39.51 282



1- Two Copy of application form along with photocopy of entire documents mentioned (self attested)
2- Two Copy of LURN Registration Slip (2025).
3 All Educational Document (Original)
   i) High School (Marksheet & Certificate)
   ii) Intermediate (Marksheet & Certificate)
4- Reservation and weightage Certificate in Original and its self attested copy
5- AADHAR CARD in Original and its self-attested copy.
6- Transfer Certificate(TC),Migration Certificate and Character Certificate (All Original Copy)
7- NOTARY Certificate in Original / affidavit (In Case of Intermediate before 2025)

Total Enclosures: _____________________________

Venue Golden Jubilee Hall (स्वर्ण जयंती हाल), YDPG COLLEGE, TIMING 10:00 AM TO 03:00 PM

Documents required at the time counseling:

Important Note - Please Note that in case candidate fails to report for counseling along with
all the original documents and complete the necessary formalities by 03:00 PM of the above
Last Counseling date, candidate shall forfeit his/her claim for consideration for Provisional
Admission.


